
South Padre Island

Compared to September 2020

$325,000

 

  

18.4%

Price Distribution
$0 - $99,999 0.0%

$100,000 - $199,999 8.2%
$200,000 - $299,999 31.1%
$300,000 - $399,999 27.9%
$400,000 - $499,999 16.4%
$500,000 - $749,999 8.2%
$750,000 - $999,999 1.6%

$1,000,000+ 6.6%
 

 67.4%

84 in September 2021

 

 1.5%

67 in September 2021

Days on market 59
Days to close 19

Total 78
122 days less than September 2020

1.4 
Compared to 6.7 in September 2020 

September 2021



Port Isabel

Compared to September 2020

$303,500

 

  

20.2%

Price Distribution
$0 - $99,999 0.0%

$100,000 - $199,999 25.0%
$200,000 - $299,999 25.0%
$300,000 - $399,999 0.0%
$400,000 - $499,999 25.0%
$500,000 - $749,999 0.0%
$750,000 - $999,999 25.0%

$1,000,000+ 0.0%
 

 66.7%

10 in September 2021

 

 33.3%

4 in September 2021

Days on market 43
Days to close 4

Total 47
203 days less than September 2020

1.3 
Compared to 5.5 in September 2020 

September 2021



Laguna Vista

Compared to September 2020

$335,000

 

  

33.3%

Price Distribution
$0 - $99,999 0.0%

$100,000 - $199,999 8.3%
$200,000 - $299,999 41.7%
$300,000 - $399,999 16.7%
$400,000 - $499,999 25.0%
$500,000 - $749,999 8.3%
$750,000 - $999,999 0.0%

$1,000,000+ 0.0%
 

 14.3%

24 in September 2021

 

 50%

12 in September 2021

Days on market 48
Days to close 11

Total 59
63 days less than September 2020

1.6 
Compared to 1.4 in September 2020 

September 2021


